
16-Oz.
Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$6 5-Lb. Bag, Basket & Bushel

Creamy Russet 
Potatoes2/$5 3-Lb. Bag, Basket & Bushel

Gala Or Red 
Delicious Apples2/$7

7-Oz. “Great On 
Berries”, Classic

Whipped 
Cream

2.98
3-Lb. Bag

Medium 
Yellow 
Onions

2/$4

Bone-In

Country Style  
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

Fresh

Boneless 
Chicken 
Breast

1.98Lb.

Beef
Boneless   
Chuck Steaks

6.98

FARMER’S MARKET

®

Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

6.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

5.98
Beef
Boneless  
Chuck Roast

Lb.4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

Lb.

1.98
Fresh
Whole 
Chickens

Lb.

6.98
Family Pack 
Boneless  
Beef Stew

Lb.

6.5 To 10-Oz., 
Selected
Cheetos Or 
Fritos Chips

2/$7

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

1.98

22 To 25.9-Oz., 
Selected
Folgers 
Ground Coffee

12.98

9.8 To 10.9-Oz., 
Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

1.78

45-Oz., Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

2.48

6.4 to 6.9-Oz. Lasagna,
Cheeseburger Or
Hamburger Helper 
Stroganoff

4/$5

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

Lb.

GAME DAY MADE EASY!GAME DAY MADE EASY!

12-Oz. Cans,  
Selected
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

6-Pk. Mega Rolls, 
Selected Viva Or
Cottonelle 
Bath Tissue

9.6 To 12.6-Oz., 
Selected
Special K 
Cereal

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2/$6
2.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

3.2 To 4.4-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer 
Lunchables

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JAN. 8 - 
SUNDAY, JAN. 11, 2026 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.78
.80 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage 
Cheese

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride  
Sliced Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Jif  
Peanut 
Butter

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

22.5 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

4-Pk., 
Selected
Hot 
Pockets

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. JAN. 7 THRU TUES. JAN. 13, 2026

010726IGA1_ds_DOS

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



Savings  Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

12-Pk., Selected
LaCroix  
Sparkling Water

5.78

6-Pk., Selected
Nissin 
Top Ramen

2.78

13.25-Oz., Selected Super 
Moist
Betty Crocker 
Delights Cake Mix

1.98

16-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Salad Dressing

2/$7

2.05 To 2.39-Oz. Velveeta 
Shells Or
Kraft EZ 
Mac & Cheese

32-Oz.
Mahatma 
Jasmine Rice

3.48

3.9 To 3.92-Oz., Selected
Slim Jim 
Meat Sticks

3.98

4.7 To 8.7-Oz., Selected
Hamburger 
Helper

1.98

7.25-Oz., Blue Box Original
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

4-Pk., Velveeta Or Selected
Kraft 
EZ-Mac Cups

4.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Manwich 
Sauce

1.68

10.4-Oz., Selected
Nutri-Grain 
Breakfast Bars

3.48

11.36-Oz. Cheddar Bay
Red Lobster  
Biscuit Mix

2.68

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

4.98

30-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
Miracle Whip

6.98

8 To 12-Ct., Selected 
Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2/$5

3-Pk., Selected
Act II 
Popcorn

2/$3

.85 To 2.12-Oz., Selected
McCormick 
Grinders

2.48

46-Oz., Selected
V8  
Vegetable Juice

3.98

8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits

3.98

11-Oz., Selected
Keebler Sandwich 
Crackers

3.48

128 To 150-Oz., Selected
Purex Liquid 
Detergent

SALE PRICE

9.98
2.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$3
1.00 2/$2DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

3.78
40 To 43-Oz., Selected`
Clorox  
Liquid Bleach

3.98

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

56-Ct., Plus Or Ultra
Puffs  
Facial Tissue

2/$3

24-Ct., Liquidcaps Or 6 To 12-
Oz., Selected Diabetes, Kids Or
NyQuil Or DayQuil 
Liquid Cold & Flu

9.98

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer. REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

SAVE $5

Participating items: 
Vick’s VapoCool or Formula 44 Cold & Flu Products, Gilette Venus Shave 

Products, Always Discreet Pads or Underwear, Olay Body Wash,  
Colgate Oral Care, Dial Soap, Pepto Bismol Stomach Relief

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 
HEALTH & BEAUTY PRODUCTS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

GET 1GET 1GET 1BUY 1BUY 1BUY 1

+

FREEFREEFREE
LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER

Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.
VALID DECEMBER 26, 2025 

- FEBRUARY 6, 2026

12-Oz. or Larger, Selected
NyQuil, DayQuil, ZzzQuil 

or PainQuil
REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY

56-Ct., Selected
Puffs Tissue 

Cubes

3 To 3.15-Lb., Selected
Meow Mix  
Cat Food

6.98

10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Campbell’s 
Condensed Soup

1.68

18-Oz. 
Quaker  
Quick Oats

3.48

16-Oz.
Zesta Saltine 
Crackers

2.98

12-Oz., Selected
Nature’s Own 
Small Loaf

2/$4

75-Ct., Disinfecting Wipes 
Or 32-Oz., Selected
Clorox Multi-
Surface Cleaner

5.48
6-Pk., Double Rolls
Simply Done  
Paper Towels

6.48
010726IGA2_ds_DOS



REFRESHMENTS!

Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

14-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Daisy Squeeze  
Sour Cream

2.48

8-Ct., Selected
Yoplait 
Go-Gurt2.98

4-Ct., Selected
Smucker’s  
Uncrustables

3.98

22.43 To 29.44-Oz., Selected
Motor City  
Pizza Co. Pizza

7.98

9 To 10-Oz., Selected
Healthy Choice 
Simply Steamers 
Entrees

3.68

32-Oz.
Egg Beaters  
Liquid Eggs

5.98

50-Oz., Iced Coffee, 14-Oz., Cold 
Foam Or 28 To 32-Oz., Selected
Coffee-Mate  
Liquid Creamer

4.48

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia  
Cream Cheese Spread

4.48

17-Oz., Breakfast Wraps Or 12.8-Oz., 
Selected
Jimmy Dean 
Biscuit Roll-Ups

6.98

10.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Dinner Bowls

2/$5

9.25 To 10.3-Oz., Selected
Healthy Choice 
Entrees

2/$5

18-Oz., Apple Or
IGA  
Grape Jelly

2.48
32-Oz.
IGA  
Grape Jelly

2.98

40-Oz., Creamy
IGA Peanut  
Butter

4.98

Back to School Classic!Back to School Classic!

8-Oz.
Food Club  
Sour Cream

.98
8-Oz.
Morning Star  
Sausage Patties

3.98

20.7 To 28.55-Oz.,  
Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Pizza

4.98

18-Oz.
Food Club 
Strawberry Preserves

1.98

10-Ct.
Food Club  
Biscuits1.48

24-Oz.  
Sweet Cream
Chobani  
Coffee Creamer

4.98
7 To 8-Oz.
Sargento  
Sliced Cheese

3.98

12-Oz. Cans,  
Selected
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

12-Oz. Bottles,  
Selected
8-Pack
Pepsi Products

2/$10
12-Oz. Cans
15-Pack
Natural Light

9.99

7-Oz. Bottles, 
24-Pack
Coronita Fiesta Pack

22.99

16.9-Oz., Bottles
12-Pack 
Lipton Tea

2/$13
12-Oz., Cans
12-Pack Pabst Blue 
Ribbon Or Icehouse

9.99

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

010726IGA3_ds_DOS



16-Oz.
Mini Sweet  
Peppers

3.98
5-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Salad Mix

2/$7
Cut and Peeled, 1-Lb. Bag
Bolthouse 
Baby Carrots

1.48
3-Lb. Bag
EZ Peel Florida 
Tangerines

3.98
Crisp
Green 
Cabbage

.68

Hot House Grown
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

1.98Lb. Fresh
Super Sweet

Cantagold 
Cantaloupe

3.98
NC Grown #1

Orange Flesh 
Sweet 

Potatoes

.98Lb.

QUICK MEALS

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage 
Links3.98

Beef
Boneless 
Top Sirloin 
Steaks

6.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin 
Filet7.98

16.2-Oz., Flame Grilled
Ball Park 
Beef Patty8.98

16-Oz., 91% Lean, 
Seasoned
Butterball  
Ground Turkey5.48

20-Ct.
Swaggerty’s 
Farm 
Sausage 
Biscuits

8.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Jamestown  
Rolled 
Sausage

2.98

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

5.98

16-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat

5.98

12-Oz.
Carolina Pride  
Meat Franks

2.28
16-Oz.  
Thick Or Original
Gwaltney 
Great Bolony2.48

4-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride 
Lunch Meat

11-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad

2.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick 
Sliced
Bar-S 
Bologna1.48

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Prime Fresh   
Lunch Meat3.98

1-Lb., Loop
Rogerwood  
Lumber Jack 
Sausage3.48

19-Oz., Selected 
Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian 
Sausage

4.98

14-Oz., Selected  
Polish Kielbasa Or
Carolina Pride  
Smoked 
Sausage3.48

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Franks2.48

16-Oz.
Brookwood 
Farms 
Chopped Pork 
BBQ

4.98
14-Oz., Orig. Or Italian
Armour  
Meatballs

3.98

16-Oz.
Sea Best 
Salmon Fillet

6.98
16-Oz.
Sea Best 
Flounder  
Fillets4.98 8-Oz., Selected

TransOcean  
Crab Classic2/$5

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

Lb.

USDA Inspected
Pork  
Tenderloins

2.48Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

3.5-Oz.
Hormel 
Pepperoni2.48

1.48

32-Oz.
Tilapia  
Fillet

9.98

010726IGA4_ds_DOS



SAVE $5
PARTICIPATING ITEMS IN 
ONE TRANSACTION ANDBUY 5BUY 5BUY 5

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

SAVE SAVE $$55

010726FlapIGA1_ds_DOS
LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID JANUARY 2 - 
JANUARY 16, 2026

6-Ct., Selected
Mayfield
Bars Or
Sandwiches

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
.98

-1.00
1.98
BUY
FIVE

48-Oz.,
Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.98

-1.00
3.98
BUY
FIVE

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating Items:
Selected Mayfield and Dairy Pure Products

THE PERFECT
PAIR:

                  SOUP
SANDWICHES!

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Thin Sliced 
Deli Meat4.98

THE PERFECTTHE PERFECT
PAIR:PAIR:

                  SOUP
SANDWICHES!

andand

40-Oz., Creamy
IGA Peanut  
Butter

4.98

18-Ct.
Frito Lay 
Variety Pack9.99

10.75-Oz.
Campbell’s 
Chicken  
Noodle Soup

2/$3

16-Ct., 
Selected
Kraft  
Singles

3.98



010726FlapIGA2_ds_DOS

Stock Up, 
SAVE 
BIG!

16-Oz., Quarters
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

2/$2

14.5 To 15-Oz.,
Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomatoes

2/$3

7.4 To 11.88-Oz., 
Selected
Banquet  
Dinners

3/$5

14-Oz.
Armour
Corned  
Beef Hash

2/$5

15-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And 
Beans

2/$2

14-Oz., Armour Chili 
No Beans Or 12-Oz.
Armour Treet  
Luncheon
Meat

2/$4

14-Oz.
Armour 
Chili
With Beans

3/$5

20-Oz.
Armour  
Beef 
Stew

2.98

10-Oz., Selected
Ro*Tel
Blend

1.88

4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour
Vienna  
Sausage

18-Ct. Multi-Pack
Armour Vienna  
Sausage

13.98.78
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